Laptime

02:01.048
02:03.436
02:05.956
02:06.012
02:09.561
02:18.659

FirstName
Tony
Caseey
Ted

Si
Brandon

Jason

Street RWD
LastName
Fuetes
Dennis
Park

Tang
Camacho

Boyce

Vehicle
S2000
M3
BRZ
S2000
S2000
M3

Competition
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE

Class

STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET

Drivetrain
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD



